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BEAUTIFUL, LIKE NEW 2017 3B 2B IN SOUGHT AFTER 55 PLUS ACTIVE ADULT COMMUNITY IN ORLANDO.
8041 Snapper Trail, Lot 3139, Orlando FL 32822
ML#: OL6940 City: Orlando Price: $135,000
Park: Gulfstream Harbor Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 2017 Size: 24x56 (1344 sqft) Bed/Bath: 3 / 2
Office: Orlando Area Agent: Millie Serrano Info: 386-310-1694
Are you ready for your next home? Must see this beautiful 3b 2b 2017 model home located in best 55 plus active adult
community in Orlando. This pristine home is priced to sell! Get ready to enjoy the Florida weather on the extra large front porch
with two ceiling fans and plenty of room for everyone. The extra long carport and large shed provides all the added space
necessary. Once inside the gourmet kitchen, island with stools and living room with tray ceilings and moon windows create the
...

BEAUTIFULLY MAINTAINED WATERFRONT 2B/2B IN SOUGHT AFTER 55PLUS ACTIVE ADULT COMMUNITY
IN ORLANDO!
8023 Captain Morgan Blvd, Lot 2154, Orlando FL 32822
ML#: OL6899 City: Orlando Price: $99,500
Park: Gulfstream Harbor Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1991 Size: 24x60 (1440 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Orlando Area Agent: Millie Serrano Info: 386-310-1694
Dont miss this one!! Well maintained waterfront 2b/2b owned by snowbirds in sought after 55plus active adult community in
Orlando. The spacious home has so many bonuses include a newer roof (2016), double driveway, large insulated room at the
back of house with view of the lake can be used to entertain or converted to another guest room and vinyl plank flooring
throughout (except for the carpeting in the bedrooms). In addition, the master bedroom is extra large and can easily
accommodate ...

BRIGHT, WATERFRONT 2B/2B PLUS DEN LOCATED IN PREMIERE 55PLUS ACTIVE ADULT GULFSTREAM
HARBOR
5840 Tuna Dr, Lot 2139, Orlando FL 32822
ML#: OL6873 City: Orlando Price: $68,900
Park: Gulfstream Harbor Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1989 Size: 26x54 (1404 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Orlando Area Agent: Millie Serrano Info: 386-310-1694
REDUCED PRICE! - Come see this bright waterfront 2b/2b in sought after active adult 55 plus community in Orlando. Before
entering the home you will be delighted with the extra car pad and large shed. Once inside, you will love the open and flowing
layout. The living room and dining area are located in the front with numerous windows providing as much light as you want.
The wide galley style kitchen has space for a breakfast nook with lots of cabinets and extra shelving. Separate laundry space,
extra large ...

EXTREMELY SPACIOUS 2B PLUS ON SUITE AND 2 BONUS ROOMS LOCATED IN PREMIERE 55 PLUS ACTIVE
ADULT GULFS
7918 Walkers Cay, Lot 2211, Orlando FL 32822
ML#: ODL7231 City: Orlando Price: $80,000
Park: Gulfstream Harbor Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Contract
Year: 1993 Size: 38x65 (2470 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Deland, Orange City, Debary, C Agent: Millie Serrano Info: 386-310-1694
PENDING - Must sell, bring all offers! Are you looking for space? How about 2,470 sf? Extremely large 2B-2B plus on suite off
master bedroom plus 2 bonus rooms located in premiere 55 plus active adult Gulfstream Harbor community in Orlando. You will
love this home starting with the spacious front living room with numerous windows to let in as much light as you may desire
and leading right into the large kitchen complete with numerous cabinets, pantry, and separate dining room area. The washer
and ...



IMMACULATELY MAINTAINED 3BR 2BA PLUS SPACIOUS HOME IN PREMIER 55 PLUS ACTIVE ADULT
COMMUNITY!
7804 Walkers Cay Ave, Lot 2199, Orlando FL 32822
ML#: ODL7224 City: Orlando Price: $119,500
Park: Gulfstream Harbor Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Contract
Year: 1995 Size: 26x64 (1664 sqft) Bed/Bath: 3 / 2
Office: Deland, Orange City, Debary, C Agent: Millie Serrano Info: 386-310-1694
PENDING - Your search is over! Immaculately maintained 3BR 2BA spacious home. Not only has this home been beautifully
kept but it also boasts being a corner lot with the benefit of a horse shoe driveway in front and a secondary carport on the side
with a lovely screened in porch as well. The AC was replaced in 2022. Inside, it features an open concept extra large kitchen
with island and endless white cabinets leading into the dining room and spacious living room. It has luxury vinyl plank flooring
in ...
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